Fibersystems
Data Diodes supports:
Syslog
NTP Broadcast
SNMP Traps
UDP Unicast
UDP Broadcast
UDP Multicast

Weight 0.15kg / 0.33lbs
Technical data
Ordering information
Data Diodes Rack Module Secure
Partnumber Model M-Number Description In Out
60-00-6615 50-813 F3785-000088 Data Diode Rack Module 100BaseTX to 100BaseFX LC  Multimode RJ45 LC
60-00-6618 50-814 F3785-000089 Data Diode Rack Module 100BaseFX LC to 100BaseTX Multimode LC RJ45
60-00-7230 50-824 M3196-657010 Data Diode Rack Module 100BaseTX to 100BaseTX RJ45 RJ45
60-00-6659 50-815 F3785-000092 Data Diode Rack Module 1000BaseTX/ 1000BaseSX LC to 1000BaseTX Multimode RJ45 / LC RJ45
60-00-6901 50-816 M3196-500710 Data Diode Rack Module 1000BaseTX / 1000BaseSX LC to 1000BaseSX LC Multimode RJ45 / LC LC
60-00-6902 50-817 M3196-500810 Data Diode Rack Module 1000BaseSX LC to 1000BaseT / 1000BaseSX LC Multimode LC RJ45/LC
Data Diodes Rack Module
19” Rack Solution and One Slot Casing
Partnumber Model M-Number Description
60-00-6918 50-502 M3196-001800 Rack 19” 3HU with 2x150W redundant powersupplies,16 card slots, with SNMP
60-00-6944 50-502 M3196-992819 Rack 19” 3HU with 2x150W redundant powersupplies,16 card slots, without SNMP
60-00-6406 50-502 F3785-000080 Single Slot Unit with built in 15W power 85 AC - 264VAC, 47-63Hz
60-00-7231 50-502 M3196-993219 Single Slot Unit with built in 15W power. 24VDC (nom 9-36)
60-00-7480 50-502 Single Slot Unit DIN-mount with built in 15W power. 24VDC (nom 9-36)
60-00-6505 50-502 F3785-000084 Rack shelf 19” 1HU, 3 card slots
Fibersystem AB    Tel  +46 8 564 828 80   E-mail: contact@fibersystem.com
Gårdsfogdevägen 18A     www.fibersystem.com